

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Thank you for choosing to become a member of the Dorchester Heritage Center! Your support helps ensure that our stories- the shared histories of the people of Dorchester County and the Inland Lowcountry- can be preserved and shared with the community for generations to come.

About Memberships:

Dorchester Heritage Center membership provides unlimited research in the Archives (by appointment only) and free admission to the Museum during regular business hours.

Membership cards are non-transferable and are renewable annually in January.

Guest passes are for one-time use only and guest(s) <u>must</u> be accompanied by a member.

Admission to Special Events is not included with Membership.

Corporate memberships are available too!

Choose your membership:				
	Teacher/ Student Full membership pri	\$25 vileges for one adult or one s	tudent	
	Individual Full membership pri	\$50 vileges for one adult or one s	tudent, and two guest passes	to the History Center
	Family \$75 Full membership privileges for two adults in the same household and their children under 18 years, and two guest passes to the History Center.			
	Name:			
Mailing Address:				
Tel	ephone:		Email:	
Sią	gnature:		Date:	
Please send completed form with check made payable to Dorchester Heritage Center, pay via PayPal at dorchesterheritagecenter@gmail.com , or provide your credit card information below. Questions? Contact DHC at contact.dhcsc@gmail.com .				
Credit	: Card #:		Vi	sa MC Discover
	CVC#:	Exp:		
I'm also interested in: Making monthly contributions to DHC Including DHC in my will Making a memorial gift to DHC				

Dorchester Heritage Center, Inc. is a non-profit organization legally chartered by the State of South Carolina and is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization as designated by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service. Your donation to DHC, Inc. may be tax deductible. Donations of cash, property, bonds and stocks are gratefully accepted. Please discuss the financial details of your gift with your personal accountant and/or tax professional and the Internal Revenue Service.